
Today, we consider that, in the fast moving 

information security landscape, training 

and continuous education are cornerstone 

of effective security. Therefore, Dartalis has 

developed a portfolio of high-level techni-

cal and non-technical training programs 

which can be adapted to different kinds of 

audiences. Our strength is our flexibility 

and therefore we are able to provide 

training on demand.

Our team is multicultural, built with 

individuals from different origins. The first 

advantage of such a team is the human 

and social dimension that it adds. The 

second, equally important advantage is 

Thanks to an active presence on the security 

market in Luxembourg for over 10 years, 

Dartalis assists and advises the field of informa-

tion security with a friendly and highly experi-

enced team.

that we are able to better communicate 

with our clients. All training programs can 

be done in any of the four following 

languages: English, French, German and 

Luxembourgish.

You will be welcomed to our training facility 

which is setup with enough space, PCs and 

Internet access for up to 8 people. Lunch 

and refreshments are included for all 

training programs. 

Let our years of experience, unique skills 

and research in security allow your 

company to breathe easier in the world of 

information security. 

Information security training

* Day

** Course costs shown are exclusive of VAT in Euros

RESOURCE PERSONS
Our courses are facilitated by a team of skilled trainers who have extensive experience thanks to their working environments, experience and training.

LOCATIONS
dartalis training center - Bâtiment Bouvreuil  17 rue Edmond Reuter L-5326 Contern

http://www.dartalis.lu - E-mail: training@dartalis.lu - Phone: +352 26 74 69 30- Fax: +352 26 74 69 32

Planning July Sept. Oct. Dec.Nov.Duration* Cost** May JuneAudience

Blue Coat Certified ProxySG Administrator

Blue Coat Certified ProxySG Professional

F5 Big-IP LTM Essentials 

F5 Big-IP LTM Advanced

F5 Big-IP Application Security Manager 

Advanced VMware® Security Ultimate 

CISSP BootCamp with LaunchPad 

Juniper Junos SRX Bootcamp 

Hands-On Check Point Firewall Administration

Security Awareness for Web Developpers

Personnal Data Protection and IT laws

2

3

2

2

4

5

5

5

5

2

1

1800

2250

1800

2000

3200

4500

3500

3075

4500

2000

900

23-24

25-27

17-18

19-20

09-13

02-06

01

17-18

24-25

26-28

11-12

13-14

12-16

12-16

16

20-24

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Security Officer, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Administrator, Security Consultant

Developper, Security Consultant

Security Officer, Security Consultant

04-05

25-29

18-22

19-23

21-24

05-09

Blue Coat

Blue Coat

F5

F5

F5

VMTraining

IP 3

Juniper

CPUG

dartalis

dartalis


