Information security training

Thanks to an active presence on the security market in Luxembourg for over 10 years, Dartalis assists and advises the field of information security with a friendly and highly experienced team.



Today, we consider that, in the fast moving information security landscape, training and continuous education are cornerstone of effective security. Therefore, Dartalis has developed a portfolio of high-level technical and non-technical training programs which can be adapted to different kinds of audiences. Our strength is our flexibility and therefore we are able to provide training on demand.

Our team is multicultural, built with individuals from different origins. The first advantage of such a team is the human and social dimension that it adds. The second, equally important advantage is

that we are able to better communicate with our clients. All training programs can be done in any of the four following languages: English, French, German and Luxembourgish.



Let our years of experience, unique skills and research in security allow your company to breathe easier in the world of information security.



Planning		Duration*	Cost**	Audience	May	June	July	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
Blue Coat	Blue Coat Certified ProxySG Administrator	2	1800	Administrator, Security Consultant	23-24	 	1	1	24-25		
Blue Coat	Blue Coat Certified ProxySG Professional	3	2250	Administrator, Security Consultant	25-27	 	 	 	26-28		
F5	F5 Big-IP LTM Essentials	2	1800	Administrator, Security Consultant	17-18				11-12		
F5	F5 Big-IP LTM Advanced	2	2000	Administrator, Security Consultant	19-20	 	1 1 1	1 1 1	13-14		
F5	F5 Big-IP Application Security Manager	4	3200	Administrator, Security Consultant						21-24	
VMTraining	Advanced VMware® Security Ultimate	5	4500	Administrator, Security Consultant		20-24	 	19-23	1 1 1		
IP 3	CISSP BootCamp with LaunchPad	5	3500	Security Officer, Security Consultant	09-13	 	18-22				05-09
Juniper	Juniper Junos SRX Bootcamp	5	3075	Administrator, Security Consultant	02-06	 	25-29	! !	! ! !		12-16
CPUG	Hands-On Check Point Firewall Administration	5	4500	Administrator, Security Consultant			12	2-16			
dartalis	Security Awareness for Web Developpers	2	2000	Developper, Security Consultant		 	04-05	1	17-18		
dartalis	Personnal Data Protection and IT laws	1	900	Security Officer, Security Consultant		01	 	 	1	16	

^{*} Day

RESOURCE PERSONS

Our courses are facilitated by a team of skilled trainers who have extensive experience thanks to their working environments, experience and training.

LOCATIONS

^{**} Course costs shown are exclusive of VAT in Euros